MultiConnect®
   Conduit™
IoT Starter Kit.for LoRa® Technology
FEATURES
·· Everything required for LoRa connectivity
from edge sensors to the Cloud
·· Europe and North America LoRa 868/915 MHz
gateway connectivity bundled with cellular

LTE Antenna ANLTE2-2HRA (LEU1 models) ANLTE3-2HRA (LAT1 models)
ANLTE2-2HRA (LVW2 models) 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Part Number	 Description	 	 Region
MTCDT-LAT1-247A-STARTERKIT-915	 LTE Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology		  US/Canada
	 915 MHz, with GNSS and WiFi/BLE (AT&T)
MTCDT-LVW2-247A-STARTERKIT-915	 LTE Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology		  US
	 915 MHz, with GNSS and WiFi/BLE (Verizon)
MTCDT-LEU1-247A-STARTERKIT-868	 LTE Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology 		  Euro
	 868 MHz, with GNSS and WiFi/BLE
MTCDT-246A-STARTERKIT-915	 Ethernet Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology	 NAM
	 915 MHz, with GNSS
MTCDT-246A-STARTERKIT-868	 Ethernet Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology	 Euro
	 868 MHz, with GNSS
 Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
The LoRa® name and associated logo are trademarks of Semtech Corporation or its subsidiaries.